
Type Of Office State City Loctaion Contact Number Contact Person Email Address

Head Office Karnataka Bangalore
IBC Knowledge Park, Tower D, 4th Floor, 
Bannerghatta Main Rd, 4/1, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560029
9606073612 Mallika Arjun Rao mallikarjun.rao@medibuddy.in

Regional Office West Bngal Kolkata
8th floor, Thapar House, 25, Brabourne Rd, 

Murgighata, B.B.D. Bagh, Kolkata, West 
Bengal 700001

9606073644 Sanjeev Kumar Mitra sanjeev.mitra@medibuddy.in

Regional Office Maharashtra Mumbai
4th floor, AARPEE Chambers, Off Andheri-

Kurla Road Industrail Estate Marol, 
Andheri East, , Marol 400059

9606073657 Nitant Bandekar nitant.bandekar@mediassist.in

Regional Office Maharashtra Mumbai
4th floor, AARPEE Chambers, Off Andheri-

Kurla Road Industrail Estate Marol, 
Andheri East, , Marol 400059

9606073575 Dipesh Bolye dipesh.bolye@mediassist.in

Branch Andhra Pradesh Hyderabad
White House, 6-3-1192/1/1, 3rd Block, 2nd 

Floor, Kundanbagh Colony, Begumpet, 
Hyderabad, Telangana 500026

9606073645 V. Pullam Raju pullam.raju@mediassist.in

Branch Assam Guwahati
2nd Floor, Above SBI ATM, Kali Mandir 

Chowk, Hengarabari Road, Hengarabari, 
Guwahati, Assam

9606073648 Bivash Roy bivash.roy@mediassist.in

Branch Bihar Patna
Flat # 270, 01st floor, Pataliputra colony, 

Patna - 800013
9606073596 Arun Tiwari arun.tiwari@mediassist.in

Branch Orissa Bhubaneshwar
656, 2nd Floor, Saheed Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar - 751 007
9606073574 Tapan Rath tapan.rath@mediassist.in

Branch Kerala Cochin
4th Floor, Chicago Plaza, Rajaji Road, OFF 

M.G. Road, Cochin – 682 035
9606073698 Rupesh Pillai pm.rupeshkumar@mediassist.in

Regional Office West Bngal Siliguri

Medi Assist insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, Sunaka 
Bhawan, P.H.E. Building, 2nd floor, Room 

No 4, 96 Nazrul Sarani, Ashram Para, 
Siliguri 734001.

9606073721 Kalyan Debnath kalyan.debnath@mediassist.in

Regional Office New Delhi New Delhi
#8 B, TEJ Building , 2nd floor, Bahadur 

Shah Zafar Marg, Next to Times of India, 
Delhi – 110 002

9606073715 Deepak Sahini deepak.sahini@mediassist.in

Branch Maharashtra Pune
1st Floor, C Wing, Manikchand ICON 

Building, Dhole Patil Road, Pune - 411 001
7026256788 Rakesh Gaikwad rakesh.vijay@mediassist.in
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Regional Office Chennai Chennai

2nd Floor, RWD Atlantis Building, 24, 
Nelson Manickam Road, Opp. Shobhan 
Babu Statue, Aminjikarai, Chennai – 600 

029

9606073692 S. Mohanraj s.mohanraj@mediassist.in

Branch Jharkand Ranchi
 2nd floor, Taurus Tower, pee pee 

compound, Hindpiri, Ranchi, Jharkhand 
834001

9606073676 Abir Banerjee abir.banerjee@mediassist.in

Branch Uttar Pradesh Lucknow`
202, Second Floor, Sky Hi Chamber, 11/5, 

Park Road, Hazaratganj, Lucknow - 226 001
9606073617 Bhavani Pratap Dubey bhavani.pratap@mediassist.in

Branch Goa Goa
F/4,sitaram residency, near mediassist 

hospital, Aquem Alto, Margao, Goa 
403601

9606073624 Salil Pramod Vanjari salil.vanjari@medibuddy.in

Branch Tamil Nadu Madurai
No 10 C, 1st Floor, Shri Complex, T B Road, 
Mahaboopalayam, Madurai, Tamilnadu – 

625016.

9606073694 / 
8838774599

S. Ramnath s.ramnath@mediassist.in

Branch Madhya Pradesh Indore
314 A, Sliver Sanchora Castle, Rnt Road, 

Indore - 452001, Opposite Davv University
8984730312 Bhoopendra Chaturvedi bhoopendra.chaturvedi@mediassist.in

Branch Gujarat Ahmedabad

Rembrandt Building, 602-603, 6th Floor, 
Chimanlal Girdharlal Rd, Opposite 

Associated Petrol Pump, Ellisbridge, 
Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380006

8511127391 Aditya Srivastava aditya.srivastava@mediassist.in

Regional 
Representative Office

Andhra Pradesh Vishakapatnam
No.48-9-19/16, D -3, 4th Floor, Pavan 

Towers, Dwarakanagar 1st Lane, 
Visakhapatnam – 530016

8978855811 Murali murali@mediassist.in

Regional 
Representative Office

Tamil Nadu Coimbatore
No: 55, ATT Colony, Behind RTO Office, 

Opp to Labour Office, Coimbatore – 
641018

944131865 C. Ramasubramanian ramasubramnian.c@mediassist.in

Branch Gujarat
Surat

Green Elina, #227, 02nd floor, Opp. Centre 
point, Anand mahal road, Adajan, Surat - 

395009

7227061604 Brijesh Nathubhai Patel
brijeshp@mediassist.in

Branch Gujarat
Vadodara 306, Sidcup Tower, Beside Marble Arch, 

Race Course Circle, Vadodara - 390007.
7600204268

Arya Sumeetkumar Dahyabhai 
Parmar Dahyabhai sumeet.parmar@mediassist.in


